2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Team, Men's Team, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Bunch O Bums
Eastside Hustlers
Eastside Hustlers 4
We Can't Find Pocket
Ten Pins Down
PlaMor Lanes KBCB
BIG TIME

Eastside Hustlers 2
#FreeMatt

Pin Addicts

Chelsea's Dumbasses
PlaMor Lanes RDKB

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place

Team name
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#FreeMatt

Eastside Hustlers 3
TW Drywall #1
Eastside Hustlers
PlaMor Lanes KBCB
PlaMor Lanes TMCB

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Men's Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Rabiner, David L / DeFranco, Jerome J
Becker, Jason P/ Miles, Allen

Cooley, Reggie L / Parker, Luther H, Sr
Rodbourn, Daniel A / Brown, Robert A
Cummings, Steve L / Hotaling, Ken C
Nafalski, Robert P/ Cohen, David L
Villane, Paul A / Bleggi, David
Jenkins, Earl, Jr / Days, Ronald J
Pelchat, Daniel R/ Oliver, Jeffrey
Dumpson, Alfred H / Weaver, ChrisW
Hyatt, John R / Wiggins, George M, Sr
Garner, Jessee C/ White, Fred L

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1945248
1961758
1961759
1957059
1929332
1963514
1952298
1961757
1954673
1917710
1943893
1963513

$6,352.00

Entry

1954673
1961760
1935795
1961758
1963514
1963512

$1,792.00

$8,144.00

Entry

1941795
1912820
1945417
1934984
1942502
1954458
1940416
1915527
1937457
1963511
1945447
1943606

Score
2,981
2,914
2,912
2,873
2,867
2,855
2,841
2,835
2,832
2,831
2,819
2,819

Prize
$900.00
$830.00
$765.00
$700.00
$630.00
$560.00
$496.00
$430.00
$360.00
$294.00
$193.50
$193.50

Prize
$520.00
$400.00
$300.00
$242.00
$180.00
$150.00

Prize
$430.00
$414.00
$399.00
$384.00
$369.00
$354.00
$338.00
$323.00
$308.00
$293.00
$278.00
$262.00

From

Pittsboro, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Mooresville, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Lenoir, NC
Statesville, NC
Mooresville, NC

From

Raleigh, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Locust, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Mooresville, NC
Mooresville, NC

From

Durham, NC
Concord, NC
Raleigh, NC
Cary, NC

Haw River, NC
chapel hill, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Charlotte, NC
Maiden, NC

Winston-Salem, NC

Benson, NC
Mebane, NC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 19, 2024 11:50 PM
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Final Prize Listing
2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

13 Sharpe, Kevin R/ Plott, Brian 1963513 1,445 $247.00 Mooresville, NC
14 Jazmin, Jun / Pengson, Ranze T 1917768 1,440 $232.00 UNKNOWN, NC
15 Hollar, Steve V / Greene, Cody L 1917710 1,436 $209.50 Lenoir, NC
15 Buckman, Brandon C/ Ollice, Brian K, Jr 1957959 1,436 $209.50 Matthews, NC
17 Rhodes, Anthony W / Heuschneider, Peter, Jr 1955827 1,429 $186.00 Supply, NC
18 Farewell, Michael M / McKnight, William 1915527 1,425 $171.00 Charlotte, NC
19 Coppin, Philippe C / Sheehan, Michadl F 1957958 1,422 $156.00 Matthews, NC
20 Williams, Howard M / Hunter, Thomas 1952298 1,420 $141.00 Rocky Point, NC
21 Cole, David (Randy) R/ Lewis, Terry W, Sr 1953050 1,417 $126.00 Raleigh, NC
22 Smith, Christopher T / Diaz, Faustino L 1945579 1,414 $110.00 Dunn,NC
23 Baker, Kilt P/ Hernandez, Pedro 1956975 1,413 $95.00 Wake Forest, NC
24 Richey, CharlesR, Jr / Cantrell, Fred P, Jr 1935795 1,411 $80.00 Locust, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,115.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Villane, Paul A / Bleggi, David 1940416 1,409 $370.00 Jacksonville, NC
2 Nafalski, Robert P/ Cohen, David L 1954458 1,400 $318.00 chapel hill, NC
3 Burkhardt, Cody M / Howard, Tyler 1954673 1,398 $266.00 Raleigh, NC
4 Richey, CharlesR, Jr / Cantrell, Fred P, Jr 1935795 1,380 $215.00 Locust, NC
5 Golding, Tracy G/ Howard, Ryan D 1933747 1,366 $163.00 Winston-salem, NC
6 Cole, David (Randy) R/ Lewis, Terry W, Sr 1953050 1,364 $112.00 Raleigh, NC
7 Hill, Clarke/ Tarkington, Mark W 1950653 1,353 $60.00 Elizabeth City, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,504.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,619.00

Singles, Men's Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Garcia, Matt H 1949332 868 $260.00 Monroe, NC
2 O'Neill, Tom 1949345 811 $205.00 MOORESVILLE, NC
3 Jones, Daniel L 1957960 791 $195.00 Matthews, NC
4 Fox, Jason A 1955827 787 $195.00 Supply, NC
5 Mentillo, Peter A 1949696 780 $190.00 Charlotte, NC
6 Plott, Brian 1963513 778 $190.00 Mooresville, NC
7 Tintera, Edward R 1945248 776 $185.00 Pittsboro, NC
8 Battle, Vernon D 1961758 772 $180.00 Goldshoro, NC
9 Weaver, Chris W 1963511 764 $180.00 Winston-Salem, NC
10 Sutton, Chuck 1962544 763 $175.00 Hope Mills, NC
11 Bradley, ChrisG 1961761 760 $170.00 Zebulon, NC
12 Zdelar, Frank (Butch) 1917768 758 $170.00 UNKNOWN, NC
13 Rabiner, David L 1941795 756 $161.66 Durham, NC
13 Days, Ronad J 1915527 756 $161.67 Charlotte, NC
13 Campbell, Jeffrey A 1943460 756 $161.67 Burlington, NC
16 Carelock, Shane 1949332 751 $155.00 Monroe, NC
17 Hollar, Steve V 1917710 748 $155.00 Lenoir, NC

Final Prize Listing Nov 19, 2024 11:50 PM Page2 of 5



18
19
20
21
21
21
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
39
39
42
42
42
42
46
46
46

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Tarkington, Mark W
Bailey, Adam B
Williams, Howard M
Baltimore, Ronald E
Autry, Ronnie

Hix, Joseph D
McKnight, William
Ollice, BrianK
Cazarez, Francis W
Judd, Kit T

Dowe, Irving
Marshall, Matthew D
Hotaling, Ken C
Stanley, Albert R
Rich, Phillip M
Cummings, Steve L
Hill, Billy J
McDaniel, David A
Hamby, Gavin
White, Fred L
Seymour, Maurice A
Brown, Christopher L
Heuschneider, Peter
Hayman, Quincy L
Mears, Bobby N
Dickerson, Justin D
Williams, Kelvin J
Manning, Chris G
Dunlap, Ricky L
Ahr, William S
Monroe, Dennis R

Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1950653
1950702
1952298
1942500
1952297
1952298
1915527
1957959
1963120
1936891
1952299
1962544
1942502
1957960
1936891
1942502
1945978
1952299
1943893
1943606
1929332
1917710
1955827
1961758
1952297
1961761
1957780
1952299
1936891
1945978
1954458

$6,131.00

$6,131.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Jones, Daniel L
Battle, Vernon D
Tintera, Edward R
Cummings, Steve L
Hix, Joseph D
Manning, Chris G
Gordon, Tommy
Plott, Brian
Weaver, ChrisW
Bradley, Chris G

Entry
1957960
1961758
1945248
1942502
1952298
1952299
1949150
1963513
1963511
1961761

746
745
740
739
739
739
737
734
734
733
732
730
729
729
728
727
727
726
725
724
724
722
722
722
719
719
719
719
717
717
717

$150.00
$150.00
$140.00
$136.66
$136.67
$136.67
$130.00
$123.00
$123.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$107.50
$107.50
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$73.34
$73.33
$73.33
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Prize
$120.00
$115.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$82.50
$82.50
$75.00

Elizabeth City, NC
Clayton, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Haw River, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Charlotte, NC
Matthews, NC
Hickory, NC
Madison, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Hope Mills, NC
Haw River, NC
Matthews, NC
Madison, NC
Haw River, NC
Salisbury, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Statesville, NC
Mebane, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Lenoir, NC
Supply, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Zebulon, NC
Raleigh, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Madison, NC
Salisbury, NC
chapel hill, NC

From

Matthews, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Haw River, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Mooresville, NC

Winston-Salem, NC

Zebulon, NC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 19, 2024 11:50 PM
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14
15
16
17
18
19
19

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Hollar, SteveV
Kelly, Justin

Becker, Jason P
Seymour, Rodney C
Ollice, BrianK
Ulaszek, Keith A
Zielonka, Keith J
Strickland, Wilson D
Judd, Kit T
Seymour, Maurice A

Final Prize Listing
2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1017710 2,178
1943893 2,178
1912820 2,171

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Whitesides, Todd
Tarkington, Mark W
Hayman, Quincy L
Villane, Paul A
Cohen, David L
Burkhardt, Cody M
Lloyd, Christopher A
Hoover, Richard D
Cole, David (Randy) R
Plott, Brian

Zdelar, Frank (Butch)

Team name

0000 ~NO UL WN P

el
= O

Zddar, Frank (Butch)
Tarkington, Mark W
Hayman, Quincy L
Plott, Brian
Hayakawa, Matt M
Lewis, Terry W
Autry, Ronnie
Williams, Calvin E
Villane, Paul A

Hix, Joseph D
Battle, Vernon D

1929332 2,169
1957959 2,158
1054482 2,156
1942501 2,154
1953827 2,153
1936891 2,152
1929332 2,152
$1,425.00
$1,425.00
Entry  Score

1935795 2,081
1950653 2,076
1961758 2,061
1940416 2,056
1954458 2,021
1954673 2,008
1917768 1,998
1961516 1,997
1953050 1,990
1963513 1,986
1917768 1,983

$770.00

$770.00

Entry  Score
1917768 748
1950653 746
1961758 722
1963513 711
1954673 684
1953050 677
1952297 675
1945417 672
1940416 672
1952298 669
1961758 667

$67.50
$67.50
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$27.50
$27.50

Prize
$115.00
$105.00

$95.00

$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$155.00
$148.00
$141.00
$134.00
$127.00
$120.00
$113.00
$103.50
$103.50

$93.00

$86.00

Lenoir, NC
Statesville, NC
Concord, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Matthews, NC
Mooresville, NC
Haw River, NC
Boydton, VA
Madison, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC

From

Locust, NC
Elizabeth City, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Jacksonville, NC
chapel hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Valdese, NC
Raleigh, NC
Mooresville, NC
UNKNOWN, NC

From
UNKNOWN, NC
Elizabeth City, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Mooresville, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Raleigh, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Goldsboro, NC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 19, 2024 11:50 PM
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13
13
15
16
16

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Sibby, Gregory A
Cole, David (Randy) R
Bissett, Thomas S
Armstrong, David J
Musialowski, Rick S
Diaz, Faustino L

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1935794
1953050
1963512
1940416
1935794
1945579

$1,697.00

$1,697.00

$25,786.00

660
658
658
655
653
653

$79.00
$69.00
$69.00
$59.00
$48.50
$48.50

Locust, NC
Raleigh, NC
Mooresville, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Locust, NC
Dunn, NC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 19, 2024 11:50 PM
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