2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Men's Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bunch O Bums	1945248	2,981	\$900.00	Pittsboro, NC
2	Eastside Hustlers	1961758	2,914	\$830.00	Goldsboro, NC
3	Eastside Hustlers 4	1961759	2,912	\$765.00	Goldsboro, NC
4	We Can't Find Pocket	1957059	2,873	\$700.00	Raleigh, NC
5	Ten Pins Down	1929332	2,867	\$630.00	Hurdle Mills, NC
6	Pla Mor Lanes KBCB	1963514	2,855	\$560.00	Mooresville, NC
7	BIG TIME	1952298	2,841	\$496.00	Rocky Point, NC
8	Eastside Hustlers 2	1961757	2,835	\$430.00	Goldsboro, NC
9	#FreeMatt	1954673	2,832	\$360.00	Raleigh, NC
10	Pin Addicts	1917710	2,831	\$294.00	Lenoir, NC
11	Chelsea's Dumbasses	1943893	2,819	\$193.50	Statesville, NC
11	Pla Mor Lanes RDKB	1963513	2,819	\$193.50	Mooresville, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$6,352.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	#FreeMatt	1954673	2,755	\$520.00	Raleigh, NC
2	Eastside Hustlers 3	1961760	2,727	\$400.00	Goldsboro, NC
3	TW Drywall #1	1935795	2,696	\$300.00	Locust, NC
4	Eastside Hustlers	1961758	2,694	\$242.00	Goldsboro, NC
5	Pla Mor Lanes KBCB	1963514	2,673	\$180.00	Mooresville, NC
6	Pla Mor Lanes TMCB	1963512	2,605	\$150.00	Mooresville, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,792.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$8,144.00

Doubles, Men's Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rabiner, David L / DeFranco, Jerome J	1941795	1,553	\$430.00	Durham, NC
2	Becker, Jason P / Miles, Allen	1912820	1,513	\$414.00	Concord, NC
3	Cooley, Reggie L / Parker, Luther H, Sr	1945417	1,496	\$399.00	Raleigh, NC
4	Rodbourn, Daniel A / Brown, Robert A	1934984	1,492	\$384.00	Cary, NC
5	Cummings, Steve L / Hotaling, Ken C	1942502	1,480	\$369.00	Haw River, NC
6	Nafalski, Robert P / Cohen, David L	1954458	1,472	\$354.00	chapel hill, NC
7	Villane, Paul A / Bleggi, David	1940416	1,470	\$338.00	Jacksonville, NC
8	Jenkins, Earl, Jr / Days, Ronald J	1915527	1,467	\$323.00	Charlotte, NC
9	Pelchat, Daniel R / Oliver, Jeffrey	1937457	1,460	\$308.00	Maiden, NC
10	Dumpson, Alfred H / Weaver, Chris W	1963511	1,459	\$293.00	Winston-Salem, NC
11	Hyatt, John R / Wiggins, George M, Sr	1945447	1,455	\$278.00	Benson, NC
12	Garner, Jessee C / White, Fred L	1943606	1,448	\$262.00	Mebane, NC

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

13	Sharpe, Kevin R / Plott, Brian	1963513	1,445	\$247.00	Mooresville, NC
14	Jazmin, Jun / Pengson, Ranze T	1917768	1,440	\$232.00	UNKNOWN, NC
15	Hollar, Steve V / Greene, Cody L	1917710	1,436	\$209.50	Lenoir, NC
15	Buckman, Brandon C / Ollice, Brian K, Jr	1957959	1,436	\$209.50	Matthews, NC
17	Rhodes, Anthony W / Heuschneider, Peter, Jr	1955827	1,429	\$186.00	Supply, NC
18	Farewell, Michael M / McKnight, William	1915527	1,425	\$171.00	Charlotte, NC
19	Coppin, Philippe C / Sheehan, Michael F	1957958	1,422	\$156.00	Matthews, NC
20	Williams, Howard M / Hunter, Thomas	1952298	1,420	\$141.00	Rocky Point, NC
21	Cole, David (Randy) R / Lewis, Terry W, Sr	1953050	1,417	\$126.00	Raleigh, NC
22	Smith, Christopher T / Diaz, Faustino L	1945579	1,414	\$110.00	Dunn, NC
23	Baker, Kilt P / Hernandez, Pedro	1956975	1,413	\$95.00	Wake Forest, NC
24	Richey, Charles R, Jr / Cantrell, Fred P, Jr	1935795	1,411	\$80.00	Locust, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$6,115.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Villane, Paul A / Bleggi, David	1940416	1,409	\$370.00	Jacksonville, NC
2	Nafalski, Robert P / Cohen, David L	1954458	1,400	\$318.00	chapel hill, NC
3	Burkhardt, Cody M / Howard, Tyler	1954673	1,398	\$266.00	Raleigh, NC
4	Richey, Charles R, Jr / Cantrell, Fred P, Jr	1935795	1,380	\$215.00	Locust, NC
5	Golding, Tracy G / Howard, Ryan D	1933747	1,366	\$163.00	Winston-salem, NC
6	Cole, David (Randy) R / Lewis, Terry W, Sr	1953050	1,364	\$112.00	Raleigh, NC
7	Hill, Clarke / Tarkington, Mark W	1950653	1,353	\$60.00	Elizabeth City, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,504.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$7,619.00

Singles, Men's Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Garcia, Matt H	1949332	868	\$260.00	Monroe, NC
2	O'Neill, Tom	1949345	811	\$205.00	MOORESVILLE, NC
3	Jones, Daniel L	1957960	791	\$195.00	Matthews, NC
4	Fox, Jason A	1955827	787	\$195.00	Supply, NC
5	Mentillo, Peter A	1949696	780	\$190.00	Charlotte, NC
6	Plott, Brian	1963513	778	\$190.00	Mooresville, NC
7	Tintera, Edward R	1945248	776	\$185.00	Pittsboro, NC
8	Battle, Vernon D	1961758	772	\$180.00	Goldsboro, NC
9	Weaver, Chris W	1963511	764	\$180.00	Winston-Salem, NC
10	Sutton, Chuck	1962544	763	\$175.00	Hope Mills, NC
11	Bradley, Chris G	1961761	760	\$170.00	Zebulon, NC
12	Zdelar, Frank (Butch)	1917768	758	\$170.00	UNKNOWN, NC
13	Rabiner, David L	1941795	756	\$161.66	Durham, NC
13	Days, Ronald J	1915527	756	\$161.67	Charlotte, NC
13	Campbell, Jeffrey A	1943460	756	\$161.67	Burlington, NC
16	Carelock, Shane	1949332	751	\$155.00	Monroe, NC
17	Hollar, Steve V	1917710	748	\$155.00	Lenoir, NC

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

		•			
18	Tarkington, Mark W	1950653	746	\$150.00	Elizabeth City, NC
19	Bailey, Adam B	1950702	745	\$150.00	Clayton, NC
20	Williams, Howard M	1952298	740	\$140.00	Rocky Point, NC
21	Baltimore, Ronald E	1942500	739	\$136.66	Haw River, NC
21	Autry, Ronnie	1952297	739	\$136.67	Rocky Point, NC
21	Hix, Joseph D	1952298	739	\$136.67	Rocky Point, NC
24	McKnight, William	1915527	737	\$130.00	Charlotte, NC
25	Ollice, Brian K	1957959	734	\$123.00	Matthews, NC
25	Cazarez, Francis W	1963120	734	\$123.00	Hickory, NC
27	Judd, Kit T	1936891	733	\$120.00	Madison, NC
28	Dowe, Irving	1952299	732	\$115.00	Rocky Point, NC
29	Marshall, Matthew D	1962544	730	\$115.00	Hope Mills, NC
30	Hotaling, Ken C	1942502	729	\$107.50	Haw River, NC
30	Stanley, Albert R	1957960	729	\$107.50	Matthews, NC
32	Rich, Phillip M	1936891	728	\$100.00	Madison, NC
33	Cummings, Steve L	1942502	727	\$95.00	Haw River, NC
33	Hill, Billy J	1945978	727	\$95.00	Salisbury, NC
35	McDaniel, David A	1952299	726	\$90.00	Rocky Point, NC
36	Hamby, Gavin	1943893	725	\$90.00	Statesville, NC
37	White, Fred L	1943606	724	\$80.00	Mebane, NC
37	Seymour, Maurice A	1929332	724	\$80.00	Hurdle Mills, NC
39	Brown, Christopher L	1917710	722	\$73.34	Lenoir, NC
39	Heuschneider, Peter	1955827	722	\$73.33	Supply, NC
39	Hayman, Quincy L	1961758	722	\$73.33	Goldsboro, NC
42	Mears, Bobby N	1952297	719	\$62.50	Rocky Point, NC
42	Dickerson, Justin D	1961761	719	\$62.50	Zebulon, NC
42	Williams, Kelvin J	1957780	719	\$62.50	Raleigh, NC
42	Manning, Chris G	1952299	719	\$62.50	Rocky Point, NC
46	Dunlap, Ricky L	1936891	717	\$50.00	Madison, NC
46	Ahr, William S	1945978	717	\$50.00	Salisbury, NC
46	Monroe, Dennis R	1954458	717	\$50.00	chapel hill, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$6,131.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$6,131.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Jones, Daniel L	1957960	2,290	\$120.00	Matthews, NC
2	Battle, Vernon D	1961758	2,226	\$115.00	Goldsboro, NC
3	Tintera, Edward R	1945248	2,212	\$105.00	Pittsboro, NC
4	Cummings, Steve L	1942502	2,199	\$100.00	Haw River, NC
5	Hix, Joseph D	1952298	2,192	\$95.00	Rocky Point, NC
6	Manning, Chris G	1952299	2,191	\$90.00	Rocky Point, NC
7	Gordon, Tommy	1949150	2,189	\$85.00	Fayetteville, NC
8	Plott, Brian	1963513	2,187	\$82.50	Mooresville, NC
8	Weaver, Chris W	1963511	2,187	\$82.50	Winston-Salem, NC
10	Bradley, Chris G	1961761	2,181	\$75.00	Zebulon, NC

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

11	Hollar, Steve V	1917710	2,178	\$67.50	Lenoir, NC
11	Kelly, Justin	1943893	2,178	\$67.50	Statesville, NC
13	Becker, Jason P	1912820	2,171	\$60.00	Concord, NC
14	Seymour, Rodney C	1929332	2,169	\$55.00	Hurdle Mills, NC
15	Ollice, Brian K	1957959	2,158	\$50.00	Matthews, NC
16	Ulaszek, Keith A	1954482	2,156	\$45.00	Mooresville, NC
17	Zielonka, Keith J	1942501	2,154	\$40.00	Haw River, NC
18	Strickland, Wilson D	1953827	2,153	\$35.00	Boydton, VA
19	Judd, Kit T	1936891	2,152	\$27.50	Madison, NC
19	Seymour, Maurice A	1929332	2,152	\$27.50	Hurdle Mills, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,425.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,425.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Whitesides, Todd	1935795	2,081	\$115.00	Locust, NC
2	Tarkington, Mark W	1950653	2,076	\$105.00	Elizabeth City, NC
3	Hayman, Quincy L	1961758	2,061	\$95.00	Goldsboro, NC
4	Villane, Paul A	1940416	2,056	\$85.00	Jacksonville, NC
5	Cohen, David L	1954458	2,021	\$80.00	chapel hill, NC
6	Burkhardt, Cody M	1954673	2,008	\$70.00	Raleigh, NC
7	Lloyd, Christopher A	1917768	1,998	\$60.00	UNKNOWN, NC
8	Hoover, Richard D	1961516	1,997	\$55.00	Valdese, NC
9	Cole, David (Randy) R	1953050	1,990	\$40.00	Raleigh, NC
10	Plott, Brian	1963513	1,986	\$35.00	Mooresville, NC
11	Zdelar, Frank (Butch)	1917768	1,983	\$30.00	UNKNOWN, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$770.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$770.00

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
Zdelar, Frank (Butch)	1917768	748	\$155.00	UNKNOWN, NC
Tarkington, Mark W	1950653	746	\$148.00	Elizabeth City, NC
Hayman, Quincy L	1961758	722	\$141.00	Goldsboro, NC
Plott, Brian	1963513	711	\$134.00	Mooresville, NC
Hayakawa, Matt M	1954673	684	\$127.00	Raleigh, NC
Lewis, Terry W	1953050	677	\$120.00	Raleigh, NC
Autry, Ronnie	1952297	675	\$113.00	Rocky Point, NC
Williams, Calvin E	1945417	672	\$103.50	Raleigh, NC
Villane, Paul A	1940416	672	\$103.50	Jacksonville, NC
Hix, Joseph D	1952298	669	\$93.00	Rocky Point, NC
Battle, Vernon D	1961758	667	\$86.00	Goldsboro, NC
	Zdelar, Frank (Butch) Tarkington, Mark W Hayman, Quincy L Plott, Brian Hayakawa, Matt M Lewis, Terry W Autry, Ronnie Williams, Calvin E Villane, Paul A Hix, Joseph D	Zdelar, Frank (Butch) 1917768 Tarkington, Mark W 1950653 Hayman, Quincy L 1961758 Plott, Brian 1963513 Hayakawa, Matt M 1954673 Lewis, Terry W 1953050 Autry, Ronnie 1952297 Williams, Calvin E 1945417 Villane, Paul A 1940416 Hix, Joseph D 1952298	Zdelar, Frank (Butch) 1917768 748 Tarkington, Mark W 1950653 746 Hayman, Quincy L 1961758 722 Plott, Brian 1963513 711 Hayakawa, Matt M 1954673 684 Lewis, Terry W 1953050 677 Autry, Ronnie 1952297 675 Williams, Calvin E 1945417 672 Villane, Paul A 1940416 672 Hix, Joseph D 1952298 669	Zdelar, Frank (Butch) 1917768 748 \$155.00 Tarkington, Mark W 1950653 746 \$148.00 Hayman, Quincy L 1961758 722 \$141.00 Plott, Brian 1963513 711 \$134.00 Hayakawa, Matt M 1954673 684 \$127.00 Lewis, Terry W 1953050 677 \$120.00 Autry, Ronnie 1952297 675 \$113.00 Williams, Calvin E 1945417 672 \$103.50 Villane, Paul A 1940416 672 \$103.50 Hix, Joseph D 1952298 669 \$93.00

2024 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

12	Sibby, Gregory A	1935794	660	\$79.00	Locust, NC
13	Cole, David (Randy) R	1953050	658	\$69.00	Raleigh, NC
13	Bissett, Thomas S	1963512	658	\$69.00	Mooresville, NC
15	Armstrong, David J	1940416	655	\$59.00	Jacksonville, NC
16	Musialowski, Rick S	1935794	653	\$48.50	Locust, NC
16	Diaz. Faustino L	1945579	653	\$48.50	Dunn, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,697.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,697.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$25,786.00